
QUI, scrivi l’oggetto 

del tuo messaggio
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Scrivi il testo del 

messaggio

Scrivi il testo del 

messaggio

SPUNTA la casella 

“Pubblico”

SPUNTA la casella 

“Pubblico”

CLICCA su “Salva”

per INVIARE il tuo 

messaggio al 

Forum

CLICCA su “Salva”

per INVIARE il tuo 

messaggio al 

Forum

1

2

3

4


